

FAO No.417 of 2006.

31.07.2008 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for respondent No.1

C.M.P.(M) No.437 of 2007.

Heard.

Allowed. The legal representatives of deceased respondent No.5 are ordered to be brought on record. The Registry is directed to carry out the necessary corrections in the memo of parties. The application is disposed of.

(Rajiv Sharma), J.

July 31, 2008.
(sck)