

FAO No. 417 of 2006

03.05.2017 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for respondents No.1(a) to 1(d).

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for respondents No.3(a) and 3(b).

None for respondents No.3(c).

This matter is listed today after a period over three years. Current instructions, particularly qua the status of the parties, be obtained within four weeks. List thereafter.

May 03, 2017 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge