

FAO No. 417 of 2006

15.11.2019 Present: Mr. Het Ram, Advocate, vice counsel, for
the appellants.

Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, vice counsel, for
respondents No. 1 (a) to 1 (d).

Mr. Y.P Sood, Advocate, for respondents
No.3 (a) to 3 (c).

CMP(M) No. 1546 of 2018

Pleadings be completed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

15th November, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.