

FAO NO. 417 OF 2006

19.12.2019. Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, for respondents No.1(a) to 1(d).

Mr. Y. P. Sood, Advocate, for respondents No. 3(a) to 3(c).

Pleadings, upon, CMP(M) No. 1546 of 2018 be ensured to be completed within three weeks from today. List thereafter.

19th December, 2019.
(jai)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.