

*Sawant Singh Kochhar and others Vs. Jasbir Kaur Kochhar
and others*

FAO No.417 of 2006

11.05.2023 Present: Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate, vice
Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 (a) to 1 (d).
Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for respondents
No.3(a) and 3 (b).
None for remaining respondents.

As the appeal pertains to the year 2006, as
prayed for, list for final hearing on **22.06.2023**. In the
meanwhile, learned instructing counsel to have current
instructions about the status of the parties.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 11, 2023
(Rishi)