

Sawant Singh Kochhar & Others Vs. Jasbir Kaur Kochhar & Others

FAO No.417 of 2006

22.06.2023	Present:	Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rahul Gathania, Advocate for the appellants.
		Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for respondents No.1(a) to 1(d).
		Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for respondents No.3(a) and 3(b).
		None for remaining respondents.

In view of the request made by learned
counsel appearing for the appellant, list on **27th July, 2023**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

June 22, 2023_(ps)