

FAO No.417 of 2006

03.06.2026 Present: None.

Consequential steps on the death of respondent Nos.1(b), 8, 9 and 10 have not been taken as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar(Judicial)

03.06.2026
(Vishal)